
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212-0

Data: 02/09/2016 - 09:53

Mês: Agosto/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 23.275,29 C

01/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 2,28 C 23.277,57 C

01/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 7,04 C 23.284,61 C

01/08/2016 322882 CRED TEV 100,00 C 23.384,61 C

01/08/2016 012783 TEV MESM T 8.000,00 D 15.384,61 C

02/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,55 C 15.385,16 C

02/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,69 C 15.386,85 C

03/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,20 C 15.387,05 C

03/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,53 C 15.387,58 C

03/08/2016 009724 TEV MESM T 3.500,00 D 11.887,58 C

04/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 9,23 C 11.896,81 C

04/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 20,87 C 11.917,68 C

04/08/2016 053621 CRED TEV 100,00 C 12.017,68 C

05/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,26 C 12.017,94 C

05/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,52 C 12.018,46 C

05/08/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 12.118,46 C

06/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,48 C 12.118,94 C

06/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,00 C 12.119,94 C

08/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,29 C 12.120,23 C

08/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,75 C 12.120,98 C

08/08/2016 374760 CRED TEV 100,00 C 12.220,98 C

08/08/2016 374761 CRED TEV 100,00 C 12.320,98 C

10/08/2016 100000 DP DINH AG 50,00 C 12.370,98 C

10/08/2016 322222 CRED TEV 100,00 C 12.470,98 C

11/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 2,25 C 12.473,23 C
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11/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 4,59 C 12.477,82 C

11/08/2016 063594 CRED TEV 100,00 C 12.577,82 C

11/08/2016 111722 DP DIN LOT 600,00 C 13.177,82 C

13/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,22 C 13.178,04 C

13/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,50 C 13.178,54 C

14/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,68 C 13.179,22 C

14/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,54 C 13.180,76 C

15/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 9,68 C 13.190,44 C

15/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 25,70 C 13.216,14 C

15/08/2016 332680 CRED TEV 100,00 C 13.316,14 C

15/08/2016 332681 CRED TEV 100,00 C 13.416,14 C

16/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA 1,51 C 13.417,65 C

16/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 4,08 C 13.421,73 C

17/08/2016 000000 DEP CH 24H 2.260,15 C 15.681,88 C

18/08/2016 047927 CRED TEV 100,00 C 15.781,88 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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